Genie 12443 - Leder - Nylon - Braun - A4
- 2 Taschen - 250 mm - 30 mm

Schreibmappe - 33 x 3 x 25 cm

Gruppe

Hersteller
Hersteller Art. Nr.
EAN/UPC

Hauptmerkmale

Material
Produktfarbe
Format

Breite

Tiefe

Hohe

Menge pro Packung

© 2024 Angelo Coser | Eiselsbergstr. 66

Blromaterial &
Schreibwaren

Genie
12443
4015468124430

Allgemein
Leather, Nylon
Braun

A4

250 mm

30 mm

330 mm

1 Stlck(e)
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